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2025 Postgrad Fee Schedule v1.0 2024 

Education With Purpose 

 

 

 

Version Date: 23 October 2024 

This fee schedule sets out the tuition and non-tuition fees payable by domestic students and international students who do not require a Student Visa 

(subclass 500) for subjects undertaken during 2025. Unless otherwise stated, all subjects are delivered in accordance with the trimester dates shown 

below. Students that withdraw from a subject ahead of the relevant census date will not be charged a tuition fee for that subject. Some subjects will 

only be offered if there is sufficient student demand at the respective campus location. 

 

 Start Date Census Date End Date 

Trimester 1  3 FEBRUARY 2025 19 FEBRUARY 2025 18 APRIL 2025 

Trimester 2 26 MAY 2025 11 JUNE 2025 8 AUGUST 2025 

Trimester 3 15 SEPTEMBER 2025 1 OCTOBER 2025 28 NOVEMBER 2025 

 

FUTURE STUDY PERIODS  
 

Ikon updates its fee schedule in September of each year, for the following academic year. An update to this schedule will then be published for the 

following academic year. Fee increases are typically implemented each year to cover increased delivery costs. Course costs are expressed by Ikon as 

indicative only and subject to change, but once published remain in place for a 12-month period.  

If a student enrolls into subjects that are due to be delivered beyond the period of the current fee schedule (e.g. beyond 2025), such students should be 

aware that the tuition fees for that period will have its own schedule, that relates to that time period. 

 

2025 SCHEDULE OF FEES 
POSTGRADUATE COURSES 
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Master of Counselling and Psychotherapy 

 

 

 

 

Course Code MCP Campus Locations 
Sydney & Melbourne  
(On-campus intensives only) 

Credit Points  96 

CRICOS Code 116562B Delivery 
Blended  
(Online & On-Campus Intensives) 

RPL Fee $250 Per subject granted 

Subject Code Subject Name Delivery Mode 
EFTSL 
Value 

Credit 
Points 

Tuition Fee 

COU501 Models of Therapeutic Practice Online 0.125 6 $2,933 

COU502 Foundations of Therapeutic Practice Online & On-Campus Intensive 0.125 6 $2,933 

COU503 Ethics, Diversity & Practice Online 0.125 6 $2,933 

COU504 Human Development Online 0.125 6 $2,933 

COU505 Understanding Mental Health Online 0.125 6 $2,933 

COU506 Emotion, Affect and Self in Psychotherapy Online 0.125 6 $2,933 

COU507 Unravelling the Concept of Mind Online 0.125 6 $2,933 

COU508 Process Experiential Psychotherapy Online & On-Campus Intensive 0.125 6 $2,933 

COU509 Neuroscience of Psychotherapy Online 0.125 6 $2,933 

COU510 Navigating Healing in Complex Trauma Online 0.125 6 $2,933 

COU511 From Assessment to Treatment Design Online 0.125 6 $2,933 

COU512 Conversational Model of Psychotherapy Online & On-Campus Intensive 0.125 6 $2,933 

COU513 Bridging Mind, Body and Healing in Trauma Online 0.125 6 $2,933 

COU514 Working with Complex Presentations Online 0.125 6 $2,933 

COU515 Bringing Research to Life Online 0.125 6 $2,933 

COU516 Applied Professional Practice Online 0.125 6 $3,533 
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Graduate Diploma of Counselling and Psychotherapy 

 

Subject Code Subject Name Delivery  
EFTSL 
Value 

Credit 
Points Tuition Fee 

COU501 Models of Therapeutic Practice Online 0.125 6 $2,933 
COU502 Foundations of Therapeutic Practice Online & On-Campus Intensive 0.125 6 $2,933 
COU503 Ethics, Diversity & Practice Online 0.125 6 $2,933 
COU504 Human Development Online 0.125 6 $2,933 
COU505 Understanding Mental Health Online 0.125 6 $2,933 

COU506 Emotion, Affect and Self in Psychotherapy Online 0.125 6 $2,933 

COU507 Unravelling the Concept of Mind Online 0.125 6 $2,933 

COU508 Process Experiential Psychotherapy Online & On-Campus Intensive 0.125 6 $2,933 

 
Graduate Certificate in Counselling 

Course Code GCC  Campus Locations 
Sydney & Melbourne  
(On-campus intensives only) 

Credit Points 24 

CRICOS Code 116566J Delivery 
Blended  
(Online & On-Campus Intensives) 

RPL Fee $250 Per subject granted 

 

Subject Code Subject Name Delivery  
EFTSL 
Value 

Credit 
Points Tuition Fee 

COU501 Models of Therapeutic Practice Online 0.125 6 $2,933 
COU502 Foundations of Therapeutic Practice Online & On-Campus Intensive 0.125 6 $2,933 
COU503 Ethics, Diversity & Practice Online 0.125 6 $2,933 
COU504 Human Development Online 0.125 6 $2,933 

 

Course Code GDCP Campus Locations 
Sydney & Melbourne  
(On-campus intensives only) 

Credit Points  48 

CRICOS Code 116565K Delivery 
Blended  
(Online & On-Campus Intensives) 

RPL Fee $250 Per subject granted 
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Master of Education (Early Childhood) 

Subject Code Subject Name 
EFTSL 
Value 

Credit 
Points 

Tuition Fee 

EPRO581 Contemporary Early Childhood Educational Contexts 0.125 6 $2,933 

EPRO582 Playful Pedagogies in Early Childhood Education 0.125 6 $2,933 

EPED583 Thinking, Creativity and Curriculum in Early Childhood Education 0.125 6 $2,933 

EPRO584 Diverse Learning and Inclusive Education in Early Childhood Contexts 0.125 6 $2,933 

EPRO585 Wellbeing, Trauma and Responsive Practices in Early Childhood Educational Contexts 0.125 6 $2,933 

EPED586 Sustainability, Kinship and Nature in Early Childhood Education 0.125 6 $2,933 

EPED584 Agentic Digital Citizenship in Early Childhood Education 0.125 6 $2,933 

EPIR588 Research A: Introduction to Practitioner Research 0.125 6 $2,933 

ELDR589 Operational Management of Early Childhood Educational Contexts 0.125 6 $2,933 

EPED590 Empathy, Place and Community Connections in Early Childhood Education 0.125 6 $2,933 

ELDR591 Leadership of Early Childhood Educational Contexts 0.125 6 $2,933 

EPIR592 Research B: Practitioner Research Project 0.125 6 $2,933 

 

 

 

 

Course Code MECE Campus Locations Online Credit Points  72 

CRICOS Code 116568G Delivery Online RPL Fee $250 Per subject granted 
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Graduate Diploma of Education (Early Childhood) 

Subject Code Subject Name 
EFTSL 
Value 

Credit 
Points 

Tuition Fee 

EPRO581 Contemporary Early Childhood Educational Contexts 0.125 6 $2,933 

EPRO582 Playful Pedagogies in Early Childhood Education 0.125 6 $2,933 

EPED583 Thinking, Creativity and Curriculum in Early Childhood Education 0.125 6 $2,933 

EPRO584 Diverse Learning and Inclusive Education in Early Childhood Contexts 0.125 6 $2,933 

EPRO585 Wellbeing, Trauma and Responsive Practices in Early Childhood Educational Contexts 0.125 6 $2,933 

EPED586 Sustainability, Kinship and Nature in Early Childhood Education 0.125 6 $2,933 

EPED584 Agentic Digital Citizenship in Early Childhood Education 0.125 6 $2,933 

EPIR588 Research A: Introduction to Practitioner Research 0.125 6 $2,933 

 

Graduate Certificate in Education (Early Childhood) 

Subject Code Subject Name 
EFTSL 

Value 

Credit 

Points 
Tuition Fee 

EPRO581 Contemporary Early Childhood Educational Contexts 0.125 6 $2,933 

EPRO582 Playful Pedagogies in Early Childhood Education 0.125 6 $2,933 

EPED583 Thinking, Creativity and Curriculum in Early Childhood Education 0.125 6 $2,933 

EPRO584 Diverse Learning and Inclusive Education in Early Childhood Contexts 0.125 6 $2,933 

Course Code GDECE  Campus Locations Online Credit Points  48 

CRICOS Code 116569F Delivery Online RPL Fee $250 Per subject granted 

      

Course Code GCEC  Campus Locations Online Credit Points  24 

CRICOS Code 116570B Delivery Online RPL Fee $250 Per subject granted 
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Non-Tuition Fees 

Non-tuition fees listed below may be charged by Ikon and are not refundable:  

Enrolment Fee for international students  $795 

Late payment fee  $0 

Recognition of Prior Learning application fee  $0 

Ancillary charges, including credit card surcharges  1.75% surcharge on credit and debit card payments 

Graduation fees  $0 

Overdue library fines  $0 

Assessment re-mark fees (where applicable)  $0 

Replacement transcript fee  $0 

Replacement student ID card fee  $0 

International postage fee  $0 

Photocopying/printing credits $0 

Work Integrated Learning $0 

Retreat Subject  
(Fees cover accommodation and food only and will be invoiced once venue is confirmed.) 

Estimated at $1,200 
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